
Interreg V-A IT-AT Aufruf 2017

Bando 2017

Rangliste Achse 2

Graduatoria asse 2

Y

N

ID
Akronym - 

acronimo
EFRE - FESR

Punkte 

- punti
IN

ITAT2035 EMOTIONWay 998.749,99 € 50,19 998.749,99 € 2

ITAT2022 NO WASTE 330.479,35 € 46,39 1.329.229,34 € 2

ITAT2021 BIO∆4 770.091,50 € 46,00 2.099.320,84 € 2

ITAT2034 GATE 849.010,50 € 45,16 2.948.331,34 € 2

ITAT2020 IDAGO 999.982,50 € 44,86 3.948.313,84 € 2

ITAT2031 1753 Trail 407.150,00 € 44,00 4.355.463,84 € 2

ITAT2029 AATT 850.000,00 € 43,00 5.205.463,84 € 2

ITAT2025 GLISTT 621.324,80 € 42,07 5.826.788,64 € 2

ITAT2024 STREAM 503.869,43 € 41,55 6.330.658,07 € 2

ITAT2036 DOLOMIA 637.204,00 € 40,03 6.967.862,07 € 2

ITAT2033 GOODRIDE 443.095,89 € 37,74 7.410.957,96 € 2

ITAT2027 WoM365 908.685,36 € 36,00 8.319.643,32 € 2

ITAT2026 OnTour 516.274,42 € 35,00 8.835.917,74 € 2

ITAT2032 PARKADE 798.102,60 € 30,68 9.634.020,34 € 2

ITAT2030 Pro-Mi 795.642,50 € 29,00 10.429.662,84 € 1

ITAT2023 S.N.O.W. 573.785,08 € 21,06 11.003.447,92 € 1

ITAT2028 EDUPARKS 619.256,87 € 0,00 11.622.704,79 € 1

ITAT2037 VIA 2100 989.621,05 € 0,00 12.612.325,84 € 1

EFRE

FESR

Projekte

Progetti
%

eingereicht

presentato
12.612.325,84 € 18

genehmigt

approvato
9.634.020,34 € 14 77,78%

nicht genehmigt

non approvato
2.978.305,50 € 4 22,22%

REST

RESTO
365.979,66 €

Aufruf

Bando
10.000.000,00 €

5% 0,00 € N

Rest Achse 3

Resto asse 3
0,00 € N

10.000.000,00 €


